HOME

CONTACT

5-01 ~07 SUSPENSION

5-02


http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html

CONTACT

HOME _
5-01 ~07 SUSPENSION
NO PART NAME PART NO Q'TY REMARK
1~30 Front Axle Ass’y(L/H) GC1-502030 1
5~ 33 Front Axle Ass’y(R/H) GC1-502032 1
1 Front Axle Lower Arm (L/H) GC1-502040 1 includes #14
2 Knuckle (L/H) GC1-503100 1
3 Bolt (L/H) 1XM-243140 2 M10, L =45
4 Steering Arm GC1-401100 1
5 Knuckle Arm GC1-505100 2
6 Nut 2XM-113122 4 M10
7 King Pin GC1-503110 2
8 Dust Seal #2 2
9 Dust Seal #1 2
10 Plug ) 2
1 Bush 2
12 Wear Plate 2
13 Pin, Spring 6EK-149000 2
14 Bush GC1-502100 4
15 | Hub 'GC1-504150 2
16 Bearing 862-040020 2
17 Bearing 860-050020 2
18 Collar GC1-504130 2
19 Oil Seal GC1-504110 2
20 Washer, Conical GC1-504140 2
21 Hub Nut GC1-504190 2
22 Pin, Split 6FF-130100 2
23 Cover GC1-504120 2
24 Bolt 1XM-454142 2 M10, L=80

6-03


http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html

HOME | | CONTACT
5-01~07 SUSPENSION

5-04


http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html

HOME

5-01~07 SUSPENSION

CONTACT

NO PART NAME PART NO QTY REMARK
25 Bolt 1XM-424142 2 M10,L=75

26 Front Shock Absorber GB1-551010 2

27 Bolt 1XM-364450 2 M10, L=65

28 Bolt 1XM-274450 2 M10, L=50

29 Nut 2XM-113422 8 M10

30 Nut 2XM-113122 4 M10

31 Front Axle Lower Arm (R/H) GC1-502041 1 Includes #14

32 Knuckle (R/H) GC1-503101 1

33 Bolt (R/H) 1XM-183140 2 M10,L =35

34 Towing Bracket GC1-701360 1

35 Wheel & Tire GC1-507010 2 Includes #40, 41
36 Wheel Nut GC1-202800 8

37 Bolt 1XM-304440 2 M10,L=55

38 Rear Shock Absorber GB1-556010 2

39 Bolt 1XM-274450 2 M10, L=50

40 Wheel GC1-507020 2

41 Tire GC1-507030 2

K1 Knuckle Overhaul Kit GC1-503500 1 Includes #8~13

5-06


http://gmcarts.com/store/index.html
http://www.gmcarts.com/forms/contact.html



